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Postsportverein TA Neustadt (22425)
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Anlage
Harthauserweg 40, 67433 Neustadt
T 06321 919345 F 03222 3787816 postsv-nw@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Stral3burg, Hagen
T 015155349124 hstrassburg@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Schroer, Christiane
T 015167686971 F 06321929198 christiane.schroeer@t-online.de
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Damen 60 Doppel 1
MF: Waltraud Jeske; T 06327 3539

m 01757722430; waltraudjeske@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

KuniR3, Brigitte
Siegel, Silvia

Enke, Karin

Graf, Gerdi
Hornberger, Ute
Walther, Traudel
Krieger, Ingrid
Jeske, Waltraud
Scherzer, Elisabeth
Gartner, Ursula
Fehrenbach, Waltraud
Felden, Ingrid

13 Hiegle, Christel
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25702965
25650678
25603000
25202978
24950462
25050872
25551046
25002882
24602172
25102971
24201876
24302272
24802588

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK18,5
LK21,1
LK22,3
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,0
LK24,0
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